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1 ARLO 384
4 The Links at Franklin 140
7 Flats at Stones Crossing 292

Total Lease-Up 816

33 The Madison 320
34 Hanna Commons 55

Total Under Construction 375

51 2311 County Line 408
52 Greenwood Luxury 202
53 Commerce Grove 450
54 Founders Pointe 192

Total Planned 1,252

84 Edgewood & Emerson 332
85 McFarland Boulevard Senior 135
86 5822 Norcroft Drive 196

105 Oliver Springs 226
106 Redwood Greenwood Phase II 100
107 Redwood Neighborhood at Greenwood 175
108 Gateway Flats 163
109 Knollwood Farms 100

Total Prospective 1,427
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2 The Leo at LaGrotte Square 138
14 Wesley Place 244
15 Gathyr 103
18 220 Meridian 216
22 Industry Indianapolis 230

Total Lease-Up 931

32 Rise on Meridian 269
38 Union Square 70

Total Under Construction 339

65 Gold Building 340
66 16 Tech Campus 279

Total Planned 619

69 242 Market Street 60
70 351 West 285
71 408 North Delaware Street 256
72 Eleven Park 600
73 Georgia & Pennsylvania 254
74 Stutz South 270
75 Union House 160
76 2100 Block 150
77 2100 Block Phase II 84
78 921 Virginia Avenue 200
79 Alvord Street 100
81 Ewing Street 63
82 The Ingram 185
83 M22 111
87 Christamore Court 68

167 Bakery Living 201
168 Hall Place 308

Total Prospective 3,355
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3 Hayden Flats at Haley Farms 298
5 The Standard at Bloomington 440
9 Water's Edge 103

10 The Gardens 114
13 Relato 234
21 Current at Latimer Square 340

Total Lease-Up 1,529

25 Aspen Heights Bloomington 211
36 East 19th and North Dunn 105
37 Overlook on 3rd Street 176
40 Ellis Ridge 160

Total Under Construction 652

63 Arlington Road & 17th Street 213
64 Osage Place Phases I & II 69
68 The Retreat at Switchyard Park 64

Total Planned 346

161 335 West 8th Street 60
162 Hub Bloomington 172
163 Wingate by Wyndham 85
164 Habitat For Humanity 260
165 Hillside Drive 123
166 Westgate on 3rd 330

Total Prospective 1,030



 

INDIANAPOLIS | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 2Q23
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6 The Carlyle at Chatham Hills 250
Total Lease-Up 250

24 LAVINA 324
26 Grandview 55+ 157
27 Wheelhouse Apartments on the Monon 214
30 Village at Federal Hill 222

Total Under Construction 917

60 Conner Street 219
61 East 181st Street & Wheeler Road 240
62 Union Square 196

Total Planned 655

133 Clay Terrace Redevelopment 290
148 The Woods of Britton Phase II 130
149 Bel Canto 300
151 Kirk Bend 344
152 Midland Pointe 256
153 The Millennium 500
154 Noblesville Milling Redevelopment 238
156 Townes at Grand Park Village 77
157 The Trails of Westfield 223
158 Wheelhouse Apartments on the 

Monon Phase II 148

Total Prospective 2,506
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8 Preserve on Blue Road 348
20 Sandalwood 142

Total Lease-Up 490

29 Slate at Fishers District 242
Total Under Construction 242

44 96th Street 380
45 Accolade 240
46 McCord Square 205
47 Parkfield 116
48 Redwood Greenfield 185
49 Traditions at Brookside Expansion 54
59 The Highline at Delaware Park 280

Total Planned 1,460

95 56th & Lawrence 248
96 Franklin Road 200
97 Oaktree Redevelopment 336
98 400 North Blue Road 72
99 Bluestone Phase III 100

100 Broadview Farms 429
102 Lofts at Swope 50
103 Morningside at McCordsville 100
104 Mt. Comfort Corridor 240
142 The District at Hyde Park 310
143 The Gateway at Hyde Park 236
144 Gray Eagle Golf Club 149
145 Hyde Park 50
146 Hyde Park Towns and Flats 258
147 Hyde Park Towns and Flats Phase II 100

Total Prospective 2,878
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11 Apex at Perry Crossing 296
Total Lease-Up 296

23 Hobbs Station 300
39 Woods at Countryside Crossing 54

Total Under Construction 354

55 Cityscape Avon 304
Total Planned 304

88 North Neighborhood Lofts 58
89 Bridgeport Arts Village 257
90 Tremont Town Center 478
91 Hanna International Lofts 80

111 Avon Landing 280
114 Flats on Main 60
115 Hobbs Station Phase II 63
116 Hobbs Station Phase III 120
117 Hobbs Station Phase IV 81
118 Oriole Estates 376
119 South Green Street 240
120 Village Place Townhomes 110
121 Westwind at West Wynne 50
169 Pyramids at 3500 130

Total Prospective 2,383
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12 Monon 46 102
Total Lease-Up 102

31 The Edge 376
Total Under Construction 376

41 Ashton Place 174
42 Alexander at the Crossing 275
43 Versa 232
67 The Domino 220

Total Planned 901

80 The Drake 50
92 Clearwater 299
93 Hubbard Gardens Renovation 328
94 Shore Acres on the Monon Phase II 50

135 Flora on Springmill 129
138 Meridian North 600
170 Monon Court 187
171 Willows Event Center 238

Total Prospective 1,881
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16 Prairie Chase 62
17 Greenview 216

Total Lease-Up 278

56 Wild Air 280
57 Altums Redevelopment 244

Total Planned 524

110 The Arbuckle Phase II 100
112 East 56th Street 420
113 Elmwood Wynne Farms 50
122 Greenview Phase II 204
124 The Maddox 400
125 Redwood Whitestown Phase II 79
127 The Adler 179
128 Bridle Oaks Farms 202
129 The Farm at Zionsville 400
130 Peabody 604

Total Prospective 2,638
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19 Avant Phase II 90
Total Lease-Up 90

28 The Signature 295
35 The Corner 278

Total Under Construction 573

58 The Steadman 263
Total Planned 263

131 AT&T Site Redevelopment 244
132 The Bridges 300
134 East 111th Street 500
136 L'etoile 60
137 Lakeside Apartments of Carmel Phase II 110
139 Monon Square North 350
140 Old Meridian 263
141 Old Meridian Street Shopping Center 266
172 The Concourse 99

Total Prospective 2,192
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50 Lee Boulevard 120
Total Planned 120

101 Eastway Court Phase II 192
123 Lebanon Senior 59
126 Spring Creek 400
150 EverGreen 100
155 TowneRun 170
159 Lindberg Road 111
160 Kitselman Flats 60

Total Prospective 1,092
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Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

1 ARLO 5945 Arlo Drive Indianapolis IN 46237 Lease-Up 384 Indianapolis - Franklin 10/04/2022 08/31/2024 06/23/2023

2 The Leo at LaGrotte Square 748 Bates Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Lease-Up 138 Indianapolis - Downtown 09/01/2022 04/30/2024 07/01/2023

3 Hayden Flats at Haley Farms 3009 South Rogers Street Bloomington IN 47403 Lease-Up 298 Bloomington - West 06/01/2022 04/30/2024 06/01/2023

4 The Links at Franklin 1902 Sawgrass Drive Franklin IN 46131 Lease-Up 140 Franklin 09/01/2022 04/30/2024 12/01/2022

5 The Standard at Bloomington 250 East 14th Street Bloomington IN 47408 Lease-Up 440 Bloomington - North 03/01/2022 03/31/2024 10/01/2022

6 The Carlyle at Chatham Hills 19530 Chad Hittle Drive Westfield IN 46074 Lease-Up 250 Westfield - Noblesville 06/01/2022 02/29/2024 07/17/2023

7 Flats at Stones Crossing 1490 Saint Clare Way Greenwood IN 46143 Lease-Up 292 Greenwood - West 07/01/2022 02/29/2024 11/01/2022

8 Preserve on Blue Road 502 Ginny Trace Greenfield IN 46140 Lease-Up 348 Greenfield 10/01/2021 02/29/2024 05/01/2022

9 Water's Edge 3391 South Walnut Street Bloomington IN 47401 Lease-Up 103 Bloomington - West 12/01/2022 01/31/2024 03/22/2023

10 The Gardens 1221 West Allen Street Bloomington IN 47403 Lease-Up 114 Bloomington - West 03/01/2023 12/31/2023 03/01/2023

11 Apex at Perry Crossing 2673 Appalachian Way Plainfield IN 46168 Lease-Up 296 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon 03/01/2022 12/31/2023 06/01/2022

12 Monon 46 1121 East 46th Street Indianapolis IN 46205 Lease-Up 102 Indianapolis - Washington East 11/01/2022 11/30/2023 05/01/2023

13 Relato 2851 East Longview Avenue Bloomington IN 47408 Lease-Up 234 Bloomington - North 04/01/2022 10/31/2023 01/01/2023

14 Wesley Place 75 West 18th Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Lease-Up 244 Indianapolis - Center 09/01/2021 09/30/2023 06/19/2023

15 Gathyr 1117 East Market Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Lease-Up 103 Indianapolis - Center 08/01/2022 09/30/2023 05/31/2023

16 Prairie Chase 6530 Prairie Chase Drive Whitestown IN 46075 Lease-Up 62 Zionsville 02/07/2022 09/30/2023 11/01/2022

17 Greenview 5790 Sunrise Way Whitestown IN 46075 Lease-Up 216 Lebanon 02/01/2022 09/30/2023 07/11/2022

18 220 Meridian 220 North Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Lease-Up 216 Indianapolis - Downtown 05/01/2019 09/30/2023 11/01/2021

19 Avant Phase II 12890 Old Meridian Street Carmel IN 46032 Lease-Up 90 Carmel 01/01/2022 08/31/2023 04/15/2023

20 Sandalwood 982 Lotus Drive Greenfield IN 46140 Lease-Up 142 Greenfield 03/28/2022 08/31/2023 03/01/2023

21 Current at Latimer Square 351 South Kingston Drive Bloomington IN 47401 Lease-Up 340 Bloomington - East 05/01/2022 08/31/2023 10/01/2022

22 Industry Indianapolis 421 North Pennsylvania Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Lease-Up 230 Indianapolis - Downtown 02/01/2021 08/31/2023 10/01/2022

Total Lease-Up 4,782

23 Hobbs Station Perry Road & Smith Road Plainfield IN 46168 Under Construction 300 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon 03/01/2023 02/28/2025

24 LAVINA 7520 Alluvium Street Noblesville IN 46062 Under Construction 324 Westfield - Noblesville 11/13/2022 09/30/2024

25 Aspen Heights Bloomington 703 West Gourley Pike Bloomington IN 47404 Under Construction 211 Bloomington - North 02/15/2023 09/30/2024

26 Grandview 55+ East 181st Street & Wheeler Road Westfield IN 46074 Under Construction 157 Westfield - Noblesville 04/03/2023 08/31/2024

27 Wheelhouse Apartments on the Monon Grand Park Blvd & Virginia Rose Avenue Westfield IN 46074 Under Construction 214 Westfield - Noblesville 08/30/2022 06/30/2024

28 The Signature 13111 Old Meridian Street Carmel IN 46032 Under Construction 295 Carmel 01/01/2022 03/31/2024

29 Slate at Fishers District 11255 Slate Stone Drive Fishers IN 46037 Under Construction 242 Fishers 06/01/2022 03/31/2024

30 Village at Federal Hill Cicero Road & Westfield Road Noblesville IN 46060 Under Construction 222 Westfield - Noblesville 03/01/2022 03/31/2024

31 The Edge 9530 Kerwood Drive Indianapolis IN 46240 Under Construction 376 Indianapolis - Washington East 05/01/2022 02/29/2024

32 Rise on Meridian 915 South Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46225 Under Construction 269 Indianapolis - Downtown 05/01/2022 12/31/2023

33 The Madison 523 South Madison Avenue Greenwood IN 46142 Under Construction 320 Greenwood - East 01/01/2022 11/30/2023

34 Hanna Commons 2910 East Hanna Avenue Indianapolis IN 46227 Under Construction 55 Indianapolis - Perry East 08/31/2022 10/31/2023

35 The Corner SWC East 116th Street & South Rangeline Road Carmel IN 46032 Under Construction 278 Carmel 01/01/2022 10/31/2023



INDIANAPOLIS | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 
Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

36 East 19th and North Dunn 307 East 19th Street Bloomington IN 47408 Under Construction 105 Bloomington - North 10/01/2022 10/31/2023

37 Overlook on 3rd Street 4550 East 3rd Street Bloomington IN 47401 Under Construction 176 Bloomington - East 11/23/2022 10/31/2023

38 Union Square 1235 Shelby Street Indianapolis IN 46203 Under Construction 70 Indianapolis - Center 08/01/2022 08/31/2023

39 Woods at Countryside Crossing 994 Countryside Crossing Way Avon IN 46123 Under Construction 54 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon 06/21/2022 08/31/2023

40 Ellis Ridge Centennial Drive & State Road 46 Bloomington IN 47404 Under Construction 160 Bloomington - North 03/01/2022 07/31/2023

Total Under Construction 3,828

41 Ashton Place 7511 New Augusta Road Indianapolis IN 46268 Planned 174 Indianapolis - Pike

42 Alexander at the Crossing 2730 East 86th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 Planned 275 Indianapolis - Washington East

43 Versa 6220 Guilford Avenue Indianapolis IN 46220 Planned 232 Indianapolis - Washington East

44 96th Street East 96th Street & Allisonville Road Fishers IN 46038 Planned 380 Indianapolis - Lawrence

45 Accolade East 300 North & Progress Pkwy Greenfield IN 46140 Planned 240 Greenfield

46 McCord Square North 600 West & West Broadway McCordsville IN 46055 Planned 205 Greenfield

47 Parkfield West 600 North & North Short Road McCordsville IN 46055 Planned 116 Greenfield

48 Redwood Greenfield East 300 North & North Franklin Street Greenfield IN 46140 Planned 185 Greenfield

49 Traditions at Brookside Expansion Elise Lane & Juliet Lane McCordsville IN 46055 Planned 54 Greenfield

50 Lee Boulevard Lee Blvd & Progress Pkwy Shelbyville IN 46176 Planned 120 Shelbyville

51 2311 County Line 2311 East County Line Road Greenwood IN 46143 Planned 408 Greenwood - East

52 Greenwood Luxury 948 Greenwood Springs Drive Greenwood IN 46143 Planned 202 Greenwood - East

53 Commerce Grove State Route 135 & East Two Cent Road Bargersville IN 46131 Planned 450 Franklin

54 Founders Pointe 1255 Upper Shelbyville Road Franklin IN 46131 Planned 192 Franklin

55 Cityscape Avon Ronald Reagan Pkwy & Veterans Drive Avon IN 46123 Planned 304 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

56 Wild Air Marysville Road & West Oak Street Zionsville IN 46077 Planned 280 Zionsville

57 Altums Redevelopment 11335 North Michigan Road Carmel IN 46077 Planned 244 Carmel

58 The Steadman 11325 Spring Mill Road Carmel IN 46032 Planned 263 Carmel

59 The Highline at Delaware Park East 106th Street & Lantern Road Fishers IN 46037 Planned 280 Fishers

60 Conner Street 599 Conner Street Noblesville IN 46060 Planned 219 Westfield - Noblesville

61 East 181st Street & Wheeler Road East 181st Street & Wheeler Road Westfield IN 46074 Planned 240 Westfield - Noblesville

62 Union Square West Main Street & North Union Street Westfield IN 46074 Planned 196 Westfield - Noblesville

63 Arlington Road & 17th Street NEC West 17th Street & West Arlington Road Bloomington IN 47404 Planned 213 Bloomington - North

64 Osage Place Phases I & II 650 West Guy Avenue Bloomington IN 47403 Planned 69 Bloomington - West

65 Gold Building 151 East Ohio Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Planned 340 Indianapolis - Downtown

66 16 Tech Campus 1210 Waterway Blvd Indianapolis IN 46202 Planned 279 Indianapolis - Center

67 The Domino 3122 Dr. Andrew J. Brown Avenue Indianapolis IN 46205 Planned 220 Indianapolis - Center

68 The Retreat at Switchyard Park 1730 South Walnut Street Bloomington IN 47401 Planned 64 Bloomington - West

Total Planned 6,444
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ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE
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COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

69 242 Market Street 242 East Market Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Prospective 60 Indianapolis - Downtown

70 351 West 351 West 10th Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 285 Indianapolis - Downtown

71 408 North Delaware Street 408 North Delaware Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Prospective 256 Indianapolis - Downtown

72 Eleven Park 402 Kentucky Avenue Indianapolis IN 46225 Prospective 600 Indianapolis - Downtown

73 Georgia & Pennsylvania East Georgia Street & South Pennsylvania Street Indianapolis IN 46204 Prospective 254 Indianapolis - Downtown

74 Stutz South West 9th Street & North Capitol Avenue Indianapolis IN 46204 Prospective 270 Indianapolis - Downtown

75 Union House 108 East McCarty Street Indianapolis IN 46225 Prospective 160 Indianapolis - Downtown

76 2100 Block 2100 Central Avenue Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 150 Indianapolis - Center

77 2100 Block Phase II 2100 Central Avenue Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 84 Indianapolis - Center

78 921 Virginia Avenue 921 Virginia Avenue Indianapolis IN 46203 Prospective 200 Indianapolis - Center

79 Alvord Street 1902 Alvord Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 100 Indianapolis - Center

80 The Drake 3060 North Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46208 Prospective 50 Indianapolis - Center

81 Ewing Street 3737 East Washington Street Indianapolis IN 46201 Prospective 63 Indianapolis - Center

82 The Ingram 1411 Roosevelt Avenue Indianapolis IN 46201 Prospective 185 Indianapolis - Center

83 M22 2204 North Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 111 Indianapolis - Center

84 Edgewood & Emerson 4822 East Edgewood Avenue Indianapolis IN 46204 Prospective 332 Indianapolis - Perry East

85 McFarland Boulevard Senior 7525 McFarland Blvd Indianapolis IN 46237 Prospective 135 Indianapolis - Perry East

86 5822 Norcroft Drive 5822 Norcroft Drive Indianapolis IN 46221 Prospective 196 Indianapolis - Decatur

87 Christamore Court 2330 West Michigan Street Indianapolis IN 46222 Prospective 68 Indianapolis - Wayne East

88 North Neighborhood Lofts Corvallis Crescent & Eagledale Drive Indianapolis IN 46222 Prospective 58 Indianapolis - Wayne East

89 Bridgeport Arts Village 8018 West Washington Street Indianapolis IN 46231 Prospective 257 Indianapolis - Wayne West

90 Tremont Town Center Bridgeport Road & Rockville Road Indianapolis IN 46234 Prospective 478 Indianapolis - Wayne West

91 Hanna International Lofts 38th Street & Lafayette Road Indianapolis IN 46254 Prospective 80 Indianapolis - Pike

92 Clearwater 4016 East 82nd Street Indianapolis IN 46250 Prospective 299 Indianapolis - Washington East

93 Hubbard Gardens Renovation 4004 Meadows Drive Indianapolis IN 46205 Prospective 328 Indianapolis - Washington East

94 Shore Acres on the Monon Phase II 1105 Westfield Court West Indianapolis IN 46220 Prospective 50 Indianapolis - Washington East

95 56th & Lawrence East 56th Street & Lawrence Village Pkwy Indianapolis IN 46216 Prospective 248 Indianapolis - Lawrence

96 Franklin Road 4005 North Franklin Road Indianapolis IN 46226 Prospective 200 Indianapolis - Lawrence

97 Oaktree Redevelopment 9012 Pinehurst Drive North Indianapolis IN 46235 Prospective 336 Indianapolis - Lawrence

98 400 North Blue Road 400 North Blue Road Greenfield IN 46140 Prospective 72 Greenfield

99 Bluestone Phase III 210 Flagstone Drive Greenfield IN 46140 Prospective 100 Greenfield

100 Broadview Farms North 600 West & West 750 North McCordsville IN 46055 Prospective 429 Greenfield

101 Eastway Court Phase II 3 Manor Drive Greenfield IN 46140 Prospective 192 Greenfield

102 Lofts at Swope 861 Swope Street Greenfield IN 46140 Prospective 50 Greenfield

103 Morningside at McCordsville 6277 West 600 North McCordsville IN 46055 Prospective 100 Greenfield

104 Mt. Comfort Corridor SWC West 600 North & Mt. Comfort Road McCordsville IN 46055 Prospective 240 Greenfield
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105 Oliver Springs 374 North Emerson Avenue Greenwood IN 46143 Prospective 226 Greenwood - East

106 Redwood Greenwood Phase II 5934 Redwood Way Greenwood IN 46143 Prospective 100 Greenwood - West

107 Redwood Neighborhood at Greenwood Saddle Club Road & West Smokey Row Road Greenwood IN 46143 Prospective 175 Greenwood - West

108 Gateway Flats 205 Paris Drive Franklin IN 46131 Prospective 163 Franklin

109 Knollwood Farms 3614 South US Highway 31 Franklin IN 46131 Prospective 100 Franklin

110 The Arbuckle Phase II 7249 Arbuckle Commons Brownsburg IN 46112 Prospective 100 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

111 Avon Landing NEC East County Road 300 North &  
Ronald Reagan Pkwy Indianapolis IN 46234 Prospective 280 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

112 East 56th Street East 56th Street & North County Road 900 East Brownsburg IN 46112 Prospective 420 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

113 Elmwood Wynne Farms North Green Street & North Northfield Drive Brownsburg IN 46112 Prospective 50 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

114 Flats on Main 2760 East Main Street Plainfield IN 46168 Prospective 60 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

115 Hobbs Station Phase II Perry Road & Smith Road Plainfield IN 46168 Prospective 63 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

116 Hobbs Station Phase III Perry Road & Smith Road Plainfield IN 46168 Prospective 120 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

117 Hobbs Station Phase IV Perry Road & Smith Road Plainfield IN 46168 Prospective 81 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

118 Oriole Estates 7235 Oriole Way Avon IN 46123 Prospective 376 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

119 South Green Street East County Road 300 North & South Green Street Brownsburg IN 46112 Prospective 240 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

120 Village Place Townhomes North County Road 900 East & Prairie Trail Avon IN 46123 Prospective 110 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

121 Westwind at West Wynne South Green Street & Northfield Drive Brownsburg IN 46112 Prospective 50 Plainfield / Brownsburg / Avon

122 Greenview Phase II 5875 Perry Worth Road Whitestown IN 46075 Prospective 204 Lebanon

123 Lebanon Senior 2802 North State Road 39 Lebanon IN 46052 Prospective 59 Lebanon

124 The Maddox 6905 South 525 East Whitestown IN 46075 Prospective 400 Lebanon

125 Redwood Whitestown Phase II 5804 Hemlock Drive Whitestown IN 46075 Prospective 79 Lebanon

126 Spring Creek County Road 300 North & State Road 39 Lebanon IN 46052 Prospective 400 Lebanon

127 The Adler SEC South 700 East & Grove Pass Zionsville IN 46077 Prospective 179 Zionsville

128 Bridle Oaks Farms 6620 East 400 South Whitestown IN 46075 Prospective 202 Zionsville

129 The Farm at Zionsville 11819 Sycamore Street Zionsville IN 46077 Prospective 400 Zionsville

130 Peabody East 450 South & 575 East Whitestown IN 46075 Prospective 604 Zionsville

131 AT&T Site Redevelopment 210 3rd Avenue SW Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 244 Carmel

132 The Bridges 11405 Spring Mill Road Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 300 Carmel

133 Clay Terrace Redevelopment 14390 Clay Terrace Blvd Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 290 Carmel

134 East 111th Street 185 East 111th Street Indianapolis IN 46280 Prospective 500 Carmel

135 Flora on Springmill 9950 Spring Mill Road Indianapolis IN 46290 Prospective 129 Carmel

136 L'etoile 833 West Main Street Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 60 Carmel

137 Lakeside Apartments of Carmel Phase II 601 City Center Drive Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 110 Carmel

138 Meridian North East 96th Street & North Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46260 Prospective 600 Carmel

139 Monon Square North City Center Drive & South Rangeline Road Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 350 Carmel

140 Old Meridian Fairfax Manor Drive & Old Meridian Street Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 263 Carmel
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141 Old Meridian Street Shopping Center Old Meridian Street & West Main Street Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 266 Carmel

142 The District at Hyde Park East 141st Street & Brooks School Road Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 310 Fishers

143 The Gateway at Hyde Park Brooks School Road & Campus Pkwy Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 236 Fishers

144 Gray Eagle Golf Club 12500 Brooks School Road Fishers IN 46037 Prospective 149 Fishers

145 Hyde Park Boden Road & Cmpus Pkwy Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 50 Fishers

146 Hyde Park Towns and Flats East 141st Street & Brooks School Road Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 258 Fishers

147 Hyde Park Towns and Flats Phase II East 141st Street & Brooks School Road Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 100 Fishers

148 The Woods of Britton Phase II 13791 Old Oak Drive Fishers IN 46038 Prospective 130 Fishers

149 Bel Canto East 169th Street & Westfield Blvd Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 300 Westfield - Noblesville

150 EverGreen Fisherburg Avenue & Pendleton Avenue Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 100 Westfield - Noblesville

151 Kirk Bend East 146th Street & Hazel Dell Pkwy Noblesville IN 46062 Prospective 344 Westfield - Noblesville

152 Midland Pointe SEC Hazel Dell Pkwy & State Road 32 Noblesville IN 46062 Prospective 256 Westfield - Noblesville

153 The Millennium East 169th Street & Westfield Blvd Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 500 Westfield - Noblesville

154 Noblesville Milling Redevelopment 551 South 6th Street Noblesville IN 46060 Prospective 238 Westfield - Noblesville

155 TowneRun NWC West 146th Street & Towne Road Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 170 Westfield - Noblesville

156 Townes at Grand Park Village West 186th Street & Kinsey Avenue Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 77 Westfield - Noblesville

157 The Trails of Westfield 801 East 175th Street Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 223 Westfield - Noblesville

158 Wheelhouse Apartments on the Monon Phase II Grand Park Blvd & Virginia Rose Avenue Westfield IN 46074 Prospective 148 Westfield - Noblesville

159 Lindberg Road Lindberg Road & Shepherd Road Anderson IN 46012 Prospective 111 Anderson

160 Kitselman Flats 105 North Leland Avenue Muncie IN 47303 Prospective 60 Muncie

161 335 West 8th Street 335 West 8th Street Bloomington IN 47404 Prospective 60 Bloomington - North

162 Hub Bloomington 2038 North Walnut Street Bloomington IN 47404 Prospective 172 Bloomington - North

163 Wingate by Wyndham 1722 North Walnut Street Bloomington IN 47404 Prospective 85 Bloomington - North

164 Habitat For Humanity West Duvall Road & West Koontz Road Bloomington IN 47403 Prospective 260 Bloomington - West

165 Hillside Drive 300 West Hillside Drive Bloomington IN 47403 Prospective 123 Bloomington - West

166 Westgate on 3rd 4755 West State Road 48 Bloomington IN 47404 Prospective 330 Bloomington - West

167 Bakery Living 1331 East Washington Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 201 Indianapolis - Center

168 Hall Place 1720 North Illinois Street Indianapolis IN 46202 Prospective 308 Indianapolis - Center

169 Pyramids at 3500 3500 Lafayette Road Indianapolis IN 46222 Prospective 130 Indianapolis - Wayne East

170 Monon Court 6114 Carvel Avenue Indianapolis IN 46220 Prospective 187 Indianapolis - Washington East

171 Willows Event Center 6719 Westfield Blvd Indianapolis IN 46220 Prospective 238 Indianapolis - Washington East

172 The Concourse 511 3rd Avenue SW Carmel IN 46032 Prospective 99 Carmel

Total Prospective 21,382

TOTAL INDIANAPOLIS 36,436 
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